Data sheet from 10.11.2008

waco

INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

Item no.: 893-261

Product description:

Power supply module ; 2 POLE; Tightening torque of cone-

point screw 1 Nm; with screw connection
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Packing unit 25 pieces

Product group
Diameter from
Diameter from
Measured voltage EN
Measured shock voltage
Pollution degree
Current intensity EN
Weight

Color

Height

Height

Width

Width

Depth

Depth

Strip length from
Strip length to

Strip length

© WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG

Specifications are subject to changes and errors may be expected

lvonl

20 (WINSTA)
0,8 mm
20 AWG
50 V

0,8 kV

2

3A

269
grey
35,5 mm
1,398 in
41 mm
1,614 in
21 mm
0,827 in
5mm

6 mm
0,22in



